Foreningen Vejen Frem Naestved

Budget 2023

Indteegter

Udgifter

Medlemskontingenter
Firmakontingenter
Puliemidler §18

Indtaegteri alt

Kontingenter m.m.

Frivillig/instrukter pleje (eksempelvis nytarskur)

Generalforsamling
Sociale arrangementer
Foreningernes dag
Halleje
Badminton
Svgmning
Karbech Yoga
Mindful koncerter
Padeltennis
Outdoor aktiviteter
hHjemmeside
Bankomkostninger
Gaver
Diverse
Udgifter til mader
Kurser/uddanelse

Udgifteri alt

Forventet arsresultat

6.000,00 kr.
9.000,00 kr.
25.000,00 kr.

40.000,00 kr.

1.100,00 kr.
2.500,00 kr.
2.500,00 kr.
2.500,00 kr.

500,00 kr.

6.500,00 kr.
6.500,00 kr.
9.000,00 kr.
4.500,00 kr.
2.000,00 kr.
1.000,00 kr.
1.100,00 kr.
2.000,00 kr.
2.500,00 kr.
1.000,00 kr.

750,00 kr.
2.000,00 kr.

47.950,00 kr.

-7.950,00 kr.



